
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 

Class 

P1 

FA 

FX 

P1 

No. 

52 

1 

4 

49 

Name 

Joe Viso 

James Blackwell 

Melvin David Kemper, Jr 

Chris Vian 

Make Model 

Elan / Mazda DP02 

Edge F1000 

MSR Formula Mazda 

Elan DP02 

Member_ID 

527352 

326144 

48486 

624382 

Region 

33 

27 

27 

33 

Hometown 

San Jose CA 

Olalla WA 

Toledo 

Auburn CA 

Best Tm 

1:20.996 

1:18.435 

1:25.196 

1:29.335 

Laps 
13 

13 

13 

12 

Sponsor 

Go Dog Go Motorsports 

Thanks Mazda | Goodyear 

Vian Enterprises- The Broach Masters-Laurel - Margraf racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/1/2022 6:40:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sherri Masterson 

Chief Steward - Ken Jones 

Chair SOM - Skip Yocom 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Northwest Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

24.263 

Avg. Speed 

87.162 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.435 

Best Speed 

103.270 

Best Lap by 

1 - James Blackwell 

OFFICIAL

NWR Pacific Grand Prix US Majors 

Group 3 

Timed Race G3 

Race started at 14:55:21 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/28/2022 14:50 

2022 PACIFIC GRAND PRIX US MAJORS

May 28-29, 2022


